Skoda-Tour de Luxembourg |

2014

procyclingstats.com

04/06/2014 - 08/06/2014 | 707 km |
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64 starting

ii= BREEN Vegard

Il DEBUSSCHERE Jens
== GREIPEL André

wll HENDERSON Gregory
== S|EBERG Marcel

0N VALLEE Boris—

Ll DEBIESean—

L1 VANENDERT Jelle

i i BOARO Manuete —

== BRESCHEL Matti

Em KOLAR Michael—

= KgvPMarko—

== M@RK@V Michael

== ROVNY Ivan

== TRUSOV- Nikotay

E3 ZAUGG Oliver

— DIDIER Laurent

E3 RAST Grégory

= SCHLECK Andy

== SCHLECK Frank

Ml SILVESTRE Fabio—

Ll STUYVENJasper—

— VAN-POPPECDarmy—
Ll FOUCHARD Jutien—

= GARCiAEgoitz—

L8 HARDY Romain

LI LEMOINE Cyrit—

I i tEVARLET Guittaume —
L1 MOLARD Rudy

6N PETIT Adrien

Ll CAMMAERTS Edwig

= ARANGO Juan Esteban—
== CHALAPUD Robinson
== DIAZ Edward Fabian
== PANTOJA DarwinFerney —
== PAREDES Jonathan

= AViHAEdwin—

== PANTANO Jarlinson

== VALENCIA juanPablo—
B2 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques
== GERDEMANN Linus

== KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
== STAUFF Andreas —
TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel
2= THOMSON Jay Robert
¥= VENTER Jaco

= BALYKIN Ivan

== F|[RSANOV Sergey

EE | AGUTIN Sergey

= MATKIN-Roman—

= OVECHKIN Artem
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10:42
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1:06
7:05
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14:56
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1:36
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4:39
4:15
1:30
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10:19
4:29
12:23
6:36
0:26
0:00
5:50
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RVL POZDNYAKOV Kirill
RVL == SOLOMENNIKOV Andrei
RVL == ZAKARMNHur—
WGG 0Ll DE VREESE Laurens
WGG Ll DEGAND Thomas
WGG = DRUCKER Jempy
WGG Ll GHYSELINCK Jan—
WGG L HABEAUX Grégory
WGG Ll LEUKEMANS Bj6rn
WGG LI SELVAGGHMirko—
WGG Il VAN MELSEN Kévin
NRI &4 ANDRIATO Rafaet—
NRI B CONTrSamuete—
NRI L MILETTA tuigi—

NRI LN DEPATRE Roberto—
NRI B E FAitLHFrancesco—
NRI LH FONZIGiuseppe—
NRI = GH-MARTINEZ Tomas Auretio—
NRI N TABORRE Fabio
WBC Bl ANCIAUX Maxime
WBC 0l BERTHOLET Quentin
WBC Bl DELFOSSE Sébastien
WBC LN DERNIES Tom

WBC Ll DRON Boris

WBC Ll EVRARD Laurent
WBC Il MOTTET Florent—
WBC Ll STASSEN jutien—
LDT == OLESEN Patrick
LDT EH COENEN Dennis
LDT == FEIEREISENKevin—
LDT = KIRSCH Alex

LDT ™ PLARRE Matthias
LDT == SCHLECHTER Pit
LDT == THILL Tom

LDT == ZANGERLE Joel
CCD LN BIHEL César

CCD BN COENEN Johan

CCD == DAKTERIS Janis
CCD == KAUPAS Gediminas —
CCD = SOBRINOjoaquin—
CCD UH LAMPA Corrado
CCD = MENENDEZ Rubén—
CCD == MILAN Diego

STG ™ E{CHLER Markus—
STG ™ HERKLOTZ Silvio
STG ™= KOEP Thomas

STG ™ MAGER Christian
STG == POLITT Nils—

STG E3 SAGGIORATO Mirco
STG ™ VASYLIV-Yuriy—
STG ™= BAUHAUS Phil

1:56
5:35
0:00
5:56
3:24
0:19
0:00
15:26
1:01
0:00
26:01
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
1:44
2:22
18:45
5:58
19:13
20:00
0:48
0:00
0:00
21:02
9:55
0:00
18:17
25:55
29:51
4:59
1:04
1:54
11:57
2:15
0:00
0:00
3:23
0:00
1:06
0:00
0:35
2:30
1:39
0:00
7:13
0:00
37:57



